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Bufenice
Jirice ,,B
JiFice ,,A%
Pacov
LitohoS§t’
Hnévkovice
Putimov
Bacovice
Remenov

Praslavice ,,A%
Klete¢na ,,B¢
Markvarec
Pacov
Praslavice ,,B*
Hnévkovice
Jifice

Putimov
Bacovice
Burenice
SamSin

Makvarec
Jifice
Vokov
LitohoSst’
Hnévkovice
Pacov
Remenov

Zeny

Levy
proud

24,85
26,30
27,17
27,91
28,91
24,79
32,24
28,26
D

Muzi PHL
18,39
18,56
19,71
19,18
19,93
21,04
21,04
23,51
24,03
24,94
D

Muzi mimo PHL

20,63
20,46
20,77
24,98
24,99
26,49
30,55

Pravy
proud

26,65
27,09
27,21
27,83
24,21
31,72
30,79
34,75
D

18,45
18,85
19,52
19,75
18,39
21,00
21,17
23,86
21,57
24,95
D

20,01
21,75
21,87
25,16
26,43
24,36
30,43

Vysledny
cas
26,65
27,09
27,21
27,91
28,91
31,72
32,24
34,75
D

18,45
18,85
19,71
19,75
19,3
21,04
21,17
23,86
24,03
24,95
D

20,63
21,75
21,87
25,16
26,43
26,49
30,55



